
CAMPEONATO ALAGOANO DE TREKKING - ETAPA 5
UTINGA - AL 29.10.2022

TREKKING PARADISE

Pedro
Apuama Fire
Percurso : FAST (#3) 
Tempo : 2:27:14 [Puntos : 8]

6/25 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Guepardo Troia 1:44:47 [8]
2. Forasteiros Paripueira 1:56:24 [8]
3. Tchorrooow Águia 2:06:21 [8]

1. 35 00:25:18  [1] ARVORE DESCENDO A MATA
2. 44 00:25:41 00:50:59  [1] ARVORE MEIO DA RIBANCEIRA MATA
3. 37 00:22:50 01:13:49  [1] ARVORE ENTRANDO NA MATA
4. 33 00:12:01 01:25:50  [1] ARVORE MATA
5. 45 00:10:47 01:36:37  [1] ARVORE NA MATA H2O
6. 39 00:14:13 01:50:50  [1] BAMBUZAL
7. 42 00:13:51 02:04:41  [1] ARVORE BEIRA DA TRILHA
8. 38 00:12:45 02:17:26  [1] ARVORE ENTRANDO NA MATA
9. 999 00:09:48 02:27:14 CHEGADA
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